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1 IN30047642075953  4  500  15750.00 DDNEELU ARYAA

2 IN30014210174278  5  3000  94500.00 DDAMIT  SUNDRA

3 IN30051310463686  7  20  700.00 DDASHOK KUMAR RUSTAGI

4 1208160064894450  8  375  11812.00 DDMOHIT GUPTA

5 IN30039411610709  11  1000  31500.00 DDRAJESH KUMAR AJMERA

6 IN30236510623908  13  100  3500.00 DDMOHIT GOEL

7 IN30177411645275  14  2  70.00 DDPAWAN KUMAR RAHEJA

8 1208160012002003  24  5  175.00 DDGULSHAN KHAJURIA

9 1208160159680360  27  200  7000.00 DDASHUTOSH VERMA

10 IN30177410472673  28  100  3500.00 DDBHAGAVAT SHARAN SHUKLA

11 IN30112715271132  35  1000  31500.00 DDSANGEETA VERMA

12 1203320008905581  36  100  3500.00 DDPOORNIMA VERMA

13 1208870215044314  44  20  700.00 DDSHAMA .

14 IN30186270691788  57  131  4585.00 DDRANJEET KUMAR JAIN

15 1201210100237582  60  50  1750.00 DDPRIYANKA SHARDA

16 IN30047641322472  61  70  2450.00 DDVIVEKBHAI DAHYABHAI JOSHI

17 1204370003150918  64  100  3500.00 DDAJITBHAI JILUBHAI VANK

18 IN30103924101599  66  1000  31500.00 DDSANTOSH DEVI JOSHI

19 1204150001768200  69  24  840.00 DDBHAVNABEN PRAVINBHAI KALATHIYA

20 1203320003852450  73  100  3500.00 DDVITHALBHAI CHATURDAS PATEL

21 IN30097410645694  76  7  245.00 DDJAYESHBHAI D. MAKWANA

22 1205430000048493  79  100  3500.00 DDRIYAZAHMED N JANKHWALA

23 IN30097411214798  80  100  3500.00 DDJAGRUTIBEN B. SHAH

24 IN30018311391246  90  7  245.00 DDVISHWANATH RADHARAMAN 

DEBNATH

25 1304140000342990  94  100  3500.00 DDVIRENDRA KANTIBHAI PATEL

26 1304140001427744  95  100  3500.00 DDKARTIK DAHYABHAI PATEL

27 IN30216410169246  108  200  7000.00 DDSWETA PRAKASH SUTARIYA

28 1201290000034723  114  100  3500.00 DDPIYUSH RAMESHBHAI SHAH

29 1203350000045531  117  500  15750.00 DDPRAVIN JOITABHAI PRAJAPATI

30 1202170000023036  123  500  15750.00 DDRAHUL AMRUTLAL THAKKAR

31 1208160028543515  131  54  1890.00 DDAMIT SHASHIKANT MULLICK

32 1203320006629664  137  300  9450.00 DDMILIND GANGADHAR TANKSALE

33 IN30305210192330  142  100  3500.00 DDNEELKUMAR  VISHWAS  KAWLI

34 1201330000609020  151  75  2625.00 DDRAFIQUE SIDDIQUE MEMAN

35 IN30177411134221  152  200  7000.00 DDJASMEET KIRPALSINGH BATRA

36 IN30226910839056  156  100  3500.00 DDANIL KHANDELWAL

37 IN30177415652139  163  40  1400.00 DDMANGESH SHANTARAM PADAVE

38 1203600000665748  172  25  875.00 DDSUSHANT GHOLAP

39 IN30023911615050  173  300  9450.00 DDMANMOHAN KISHINCHAND PAHUJA

40 IN30051310872333  177  100  3500.00 DDMAHESH SHANKARRAO PATIL

41 IN30177410853700  182  100  3500.00 DDSANGITA VINAY PAREKH

42 1201260000191269  183  100  3500.00 DDNIVRUTTI SADASHIV NARKHEDE

43 IN30177411306836  205  550  17325.00 DDSINDADI SRINIVASA RAO
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44 1201060001604570  209  500  15750.00 DDTHATIKONDA KOUSHIK KUMAR

45 1208870197847528  223  150  5250.00 DDK V SUDHARSHAN BABU

46 IN30051316199580  225  15  525.00 DDRIJO STEPHEN CLETUS

47 1203320004050238  226  140  4900.00 DDSHORFF KRISHNARAJASETTY 

SATHEESHA

48 IN30177410896943  228  300  9450.00 DDRAJASHREE ASHWINIKUMAR

49 IN30177412566695  230  60  2100.00 DDSHAJAN ARSIKERI

50 1208160018767375  231  25  875.00 DDPRASHANT POLICE PATIL

51 IN30177410198595  235  100  3500.00 DDR Jayachandran

52 IN30177413868208  258  550  17325.00 DDNAVEEN R KARTHA

53 IN30163770008268  261  1000  31500.00 DDRAJEE PRADEEP KUMAR

54 1201910300367053  264  100  3500.00 DDSARITA SINGH

55 IN30421110003914  266  5000  157500.00 DDHARI PRASAD KANORIA

56 IN30186263232777  267  100  3500.00 DDSUNITA SHYAM RAJANI

57 IN30115122289808  269  200  7000.00 DDPRATAP KUMAR SAHOO

58 1301440001712086  275  2  70.00 DDALEKHA CHANDRA BEHERA

59 IN30177413960577  278  58  2030.00 DDSANJEET KUMAR

60 1203450000227166  280  79  2765.00 DDSUMIT AGRAWAL

61 IN30039414837179  282  1000  31500.00 DDMANEESH KUMAR PATHAK

62 1208160008005004  283  50  1750.00 DDKAMLESH KUMAR

63 1204470004727501  284  5  175.00 DDPUSHPA KUMARI

64 1204470029282521  288  1000  27720.00 DD MANDKIRAT SINGH BRAR

65 IN30021427618281  289  10000  277200.00 DD MANDDODHIA NIMEET CHANDRAKANT

66 IN30021425589531  290  5260  165690.00 DD PULLKASHMIRI LAL RANA

67 IN30021425589531  291  1315  41422.00 DD STOP PULLKASHMIRI LAL RANA

68 IN30415810001347  958  100000  3150000.00 RTGSSUBHASH CHANDER SARIN

69 IN30415810278236  1484  15000  472500.00 RTGSMANISH  JAIN

70 1203230011386885  2419  25000  787500.00 RTGSSAJIVE JAIN

71 IN30415810237414  4124  15000  472500.00 RTGSMINOO SHAPOORJI BHAVNAGRI

72 IN30115122310406  5946  25000  787500.00 RTGSM SARAT CHANDRA

73 IN30021426528083  7401  22500  708750.00 RTGSJIVA INTERNET SOLUTIONS PVT LTD

74 IN30415810059756  8468  94795  2986042.00 RTGSDASA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED

75 1201130001242561  9221  12500  393750.00 RTGSRAMAUTAR JALAN

76 1206420015528441  9278  25000  787500.00 RTGSAARIKET BPS ENTERPRISES PVT

77 1203320008076123  10405  5000  157500.00 DRRAVI PRAKASH AGGARWAL

78 IN30302869992223  10725  5  175.00 DRSANJEEV  RANA

79 1208870018464241  11578  20  700.00 DRVIVEK BHATT

80 1208160004703643  12023  5  175.00 DRJAYANAND PANDEY

81 IN30290244275690  12724  1200  33264.00 DRVASUNDHARA  DUBEY

82 1204370001124574  13798  50  1750.00 DRKRISHAN KUMAR

83 1203320023909341  13876  100  3500.00 DRNITIN KUMAR BHAL

84 1201130000291779  14361  100  3500.00 DRRACHIT KAPOOR

85 1208870133246609  14412  80  2800.00 DRASHISH KUMAR GARG

86 1208870165640973  14413  20  700.00 DRVISHAL KUMAR GARG
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87 1206420002646963  14449  1000  31500.00 DRSONAL NAGPAL

88 IN30292710305167  14467  100  3500.00 DRANMOL  ATTRY

89 IN30186272827733  16135  100  3500.00 DRBALJEET SINGH SODHI

90 IN30051323073878  17448  438  13797.00 DRANSHU MAHESHWARI

91 IN30021427811090  18068  100  3500.00 DRRAVINDRABHAI UKABHAI TALAVIYA

92 IN30302876996770  18793  600  18900.00 DRZENOVEL PHARMA SERVICES LLP

93 1204150001155430  19579  50  1750.00 DRDILIP RAMESHJI CHAUDHARY

94 IN30226910801707  19996  35  1225.00 DRVISHAL MAHESHKUMAR 

TAPKHIRWALA

95 IN30133040542352  20381  529  16663.00 DRSUDARSHAN NARSING GUDDETI

96 1209060000310067  20421  100  3500.00 DRSNEHAL BHASKAR ADSULE

97 IN30415810216231  20452  146200  4605300.00 DRVISHAL KUMAR GUPTA

98 1203790000194420  21055  4219  132898.00 DRANALAH VENTURE PARTNERS LLP

99 1208870205811078  21747  100  3500.00 DRSAJISH PADMANABHAN MAPPADATH

100 IN30226910792383  21787  750  23625.00 DRUDAY GAJANAN GHOSALKAR

101 IN30415810222891  22259  45500  1433250.00 DRASHA DEEPAK GORADIA

102 IN30098210847707  22755  200  7000.00 DRKALPANA DINESHBHAI GAJERA

103 1208860005695677  22865  300  9450.00 DRMOHANISH KIRIT SHAH

104 1208160063013352  23520  300  9450.00 DRPAVNEET KAUR CHAWLA

105 1208340014995091  23905  3  105.00 DRHEET BHAVESH SHAH

106 1201090003377147  25107  1000  31500.00 DRHEMANT SHIRGUPPI

107 IN30051323492380  27950  100  3500.00 DRMAHENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY

108 1204370000549819  28179  10  350.00 DRRUPESH PATEL

109 1208860010780274  28204  200  7000.00 DRMANISH KUMAR DWIVEDI

110 IN30226911785333  28882  1000  31500.00 DRGOURI SHANKAR PYDETI

111 1201090008520221  30525  1000  31500.00 DRS M SRINIVAS .

112 1201090001309647  36653  1500  41580.00 DLOPOBIJOY JOHN .

113 1201090041463555  36888  100  3500.00 NACHDAVINDER BAWEJA

114 IN30186272769355  37158  1000  31500.00 NACHTARACHAND SAROTHIA

115 1201090041674738  37195  100  3500.00 NACHBABLOO KUMAR

116 1201090041506503  37227  200  7000.00 NACHDEVENDER .

117 1206140000009245  37920  50  1750.00 NACHUDAI PRATAP SINGH

118 1201090037123593  38178  100  3500.00 NACHSHRUTI SHARMA

119 IN30383310291467  38376  51  1785.00 NACHSUSHIL KUMAR BAPNA

120 1201210100247278  38512  500  15750.00 NACHASHOK KUMAR SINGHAL

121 IN30383330215640  39687  2  70.00 NACHBHAVESHKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI 

PAWAR

122 1201090039659427  39797  50  1750.00 NACHCHETANBHAI GILABHAI ZAZADIYA

123 IN30133022045890  40332  2500  78750.00 NACHBHARAT CHAMPAKLAL SUTARIA

124 1202890001353156  40554  100  3500.00 NACHHARSHA K. PANDYA

125 1201090039621836  41384  100  3500.00 NACHSATISH BABASAHEB BELHEKAR

126 IN30383310305773  41803  20  700.00 NACHJITIN PRAVINCHANDRA CHAUHAN

127 IN30383330689302  41984  2025  63787.00 NACHHIMALI BHAVESHKUMAR 

PADDHARIYA

128 1201090039514167  42593  60  2100.00 NACHVANAPALLI VENKATA RAMANA

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PAGE TOTAL :

CUMM.TOTAL :
 592431 

 592431 

 18631225.00 

 18631225.00 



National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Unpaid Dividend Details for Final Dividend For The Year 2024-2025

09/01/2026

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

SR NO FOLIO NO. WARRANTNO.
NAMES & ADDRESS OF THE SHARE 
HOLDER

NO. OF 
SHARES

Amount
(RS.) MICR NO

PAGE NO: 4

129 IN30186271819390  43291  300  9450.00 NACHVIDYA RAMESH

130 1204020000003271  43659  400  12600.00 NACHKARNA KANT DAMANI

131 IN30292712765111  43693  500  15750.00 NACHPRERNA  CHOPRA

132 1201090040269754  44219  1000  27720.00 NACHSANDEEP VARMA

133 1208870091343475  45329  20  700.00 NACHROHAN MAHESHWARI

134 IN30114311588569  45772  1000  31500.00 NACHASHOK KUMAR

135 IN30327010923738  45801  500  15750.00 NACHAPEX POLYTEX PRIVATE LIMITED

136 IN30415810039335  45859  5000  157500.00 NACHCHIRAG TRIPATHI

137 IN30186268907933  46709  500  15750.00 NACHSACHIN  ARYA

138 IN30186261899519  47662  200  7000.00 NACHRAJESH  SHARMA

139 IN30186268810194  48049  1000  31500.00 NACHGEETIKA  JAIN

140 IN30011811760132  48189  200  7000.00 NACHANIL KUMAR GOYAL

141 1203600005238669  48329  2500  78750.00 NACHVIVEK SINGLA

142 1208160156878291  48434  100  3500.00 NACHPRATIBHA PANDEY

143 IN30177417876546  48508  2500  78750.00 NACHNAVNEET AGARWAL

144 IN30426221413733  48731  100  3500.00 NACHPOOJA  YADAV

145 1208360000994131  48760  300  9450.00 NACHRAJESH KUMAR GARG

146 IN30186269856159  48800  200  7000.00 NACHAVINASH GOYAL

147 IN30186271713641  48971  100  3500.00 NACHGHANSHYAM SINGH

148 1203320180035931  49596  4  140.00 NACHSHIV KUMAR

149 1201090002967320  50065  1000  31500.00 NACHRAJ RANI .

150 1209460004045866  50886  6000  189000.00 NACHSURESH  KUMAR .

151 1201090012994459  51776  1500  47250.00 NACHHIMANSHU PAL

152 IN30292710381523  52897  500  15750.00 NACHMUSKAN TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED

153 1208180110548720  52948  500  15750.00 NACHVAIBHAV VARDHAN GUPTA

154 IN30011810811639  53485  250  7875.00 NACHPANKAJ VASANI

155 IN30021454701065  53523  55  1925.00 NACHASIM  KARKI

156 IN30186261494707  53612  500  15750.00 NACHSUMIT  CHAWLA

157 1208160022219609  53829  500  15750.00 NACHSUMIT GUPTA

158 1201090009451223  53956  500  15750.00 NACHRAJAT  MEHRA .

159 1203320005170865  54901  100  3500.00 NACHUSHA GUPTA

160 IN30429597709002  55098  1500  47250.00 NACHJYOTSNA  JAIN

161 IN30429592375111  55100  20  700.00 NACHSOMNATH

162 IN30186270644396  56006  1000  31500.00 NACHJYOTSNA SHARMA

163 IN30327084285295  56060  385  12127.00 NACHUSHA

164 IN30359110031084  56207  4500  141750.00 NACHPRIYANKA TODI

165 1208670012077941  56924  100  3500.00 NACHRASHI JAIN

166 1201090026155982  57311  500  15750.00 NACHSANJAY BANSAL HUF .

167 1203320021959808  57365  225  7875.00 NACHMamta Rani

168 IN30236511404191  57677  100  3150.00 NACHVIKAS JAIN & SONS HUF

169 1201910103802525  58161  150  5250.00 NACHNARESH KUMAR MANGLA

170 1201130001692203  58339  700  22050.00 NACHMOHIT GUPTA HUF

171 1208870245430892  58638  38  1330.00 NACHRAHUL .

172 1203320072403153  58713  60  2100.00 NACHSUNIL SINDHWANI
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173 IN30177421279521  59057  500  15750.00 NACHMONIKA AWASTHI

174 1206420011350248  59172  1000  31500.00 NACHRAHUL BANSAL HUF

175 1201090022343886  59327  500  15750.00 NACHRAJESH KUMAR KUMAR

176 1208180008957503  59652  10  350.00 NACHMANJOT SINGH

177 1208180131631121  61956  34  1190.00 NACH. SEEMA

178 IN30186268930640  61987  150  5250.00 NACHHARISH  GARG

179 1201060005047241  62160  200  6300.00 NACHPARAM DEV GARG

180 1208180134256700  62799  4  140.00 NACHNAVEEN SACHDEVA

181 IN30177415120723  63133  100  3500.00 NACHMANJIT SINGH

182 IN30236510127109  64038  400  12600.00 NACHRAJEEV AGRAWAL

183 1203320094905979  64360  500  15750.00 NACHABHA MEHTA

184 1201910103102168  64586  100  3150.00 NACHVIKAS KUMAR SINGHAL HUF

185 IN30186267719798  65268  200  7000.00 NACHVIKASH  PRIYADARSHI

186 IN30186268041518  65284  200  7000.00 NACHANAMIKA  SINGH

187 1208160113952245  65735  100  3500.00 NACHVIKRAMADITYA SAINI

188 1201910001625214  66172  60  2100.00 NACHSWETA TIWARI

189 1304140010308599  66184  7  245.00 NACHUDAY SINGH

190 1208420001814602  66245  100  3500.00 NACHSAUMYA OMER .

191 1204470016533566  67199  100  3500.00 NACHGUFRAN AHAMAD KHAN

192 1201090003981385  67217  100  3500.00 NACHNEELIMA MISHRA

193 1209210004093483  67226  2500  78750.00 NACHMANISH KUMAR KESHARWANI

194 1204470011963840  68571  55  1925.00 NACHNEHA SRIVASTAVA

195 IN30429587989448  68756  1000  31500.00 NACHMAYANK  BHATT

196 1201090400003809  68892  1000  31500.00 NACHNAVEEN CHANDRA TEWARI

197 IN30383310172908  69019  50  1750.00 NACHRAM UJAGIR TIWARI

198 1206290000117878  69133  40  1400.00 NACHNARENDRA DEV YADAV

199 IN30198311378701  69380  125  4375.00 NACHPUNIT SARPAL

200 IN30186271794239  69415  250  8750.00 NACHBANDEEP SINGH RAJPAL

201 1208180010941591  69422  100  3500.00 NACHARPIT SURYAVANSHI

202 1208870052025052  70623  4  140.00 NACHCHAMAN LAL

203 1201770101294251  72915  50  1750.00 NACHAADHYA DUGAR

204 1201770101178566  72921  50  1750.00 NACHARYAN DUGAR

205 1208160164216319  72940  24  840.00 NACHRahul Singhal

206 IN30429598455239  72981  1000  31500.00 NACHAvanee V Lakhi

207 1208870240435699  73224  270  9450.00 NACHKEERTI CHAUHAN

208 IN30115127134717  73740  100  3500.00 NACHSHARAD JANRAO NIKAM

209 IN30186269084534  74598  1000  31500.00 NACHARUN M SINGER

210 1208870001406671  75170  18  630.00 NACHALKA GOYAL

211 1201091900309351  75480  100  3500.00 NACHSWATI JAIN .

212 1208160075802421  76243  20  700.00 NACHTAPAN SONI

213 1203320018529141  76829  20  700.00 NACHChetan Pareta

214 1208860008162497  76836  500  15750.00 NACHMONA NANDWANA

215 1203320003305010  77716  50  1750.00 NACHSARITA DEVI TAPARIA

216 1208160124198376  78119  10  350.00 NACHDEVIKA PATAWARI
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217 1208870158830911  78254  25  875.00 NACHVAIBHAV DADHICH

218 IN30186262833797  78324  1000  31500.00 NACHSUDESH  SHARMA

219 1208870161690841  78637  20  700.00 NACHSUBHASH KUMAR

220 1203320031802425  79186  500  15750.00 NACHRAJESH KISHANCHAND 

BALCHANDANI .

221 1208870211827716  80918  2  70.00 NACHSURESHBHAI KANABHAI PANDIT

222 1204470019751858  82384  100  3500.00 NACHTULSI JABAL LASHKARI

223 1203320182656802  82571  125  4375.00 NACHSHAH TKSHIL AJITKUMAR

224 1208250046577705  82804  55  1925.00 NACHMANDEEP KALPESHKUMAR RAVAL

225 1202680000141983  82987  10  350.00 NACHPUNIT MUKESHBHAI ZAVERI

226 IN30021471976166  83933  22  770.00 NACHChirag RAJESHKUMAR SHAH

227 IN30021416213095  84550  80  2800.00 NACHNAMRITA VINEET WANCHOO

228 1202060001477890  85930  16  560.00 NACHHARSH MANSUKHBHAI PATEL

229 1201910104775293  86860  500  15750.00 NACHPOOJA BHARAT MEHTA

230 1206420001684307  87472  500  15750.00 NACHCHUNILAL VELJI NADPARA

231 1201090005760446  87547  1000  31500.00 NACHRAJKUMAR JAGATSINGH BOHARA .

232 IN30186268675222  87659  100  3500.00 NACHDHARMIK PAUSHALKUMAR PATEL

233 IN30127630694859  89695  1000  31500.00 NACHAMRUTBHAI MADHAVLAL PATEL

234 1204780000233180  89781  6  210.00 NACHBANSILAL VITTHALDAS PATEL

235 IN30199111220197  90694  28  980.00 NACHVISHAL PRAVINBHAI SONI

236 1201090028468180  91134  100  3500.00 NACHPUNITA ALKESHKUMAR SHAH

237 1201090031755341  92363  100  3500.00 NACHKHATRANI VIJAYKUMAR P

238 IN30115127446809  92920  100  3500.00 NACHNILESHKUMAR LALLUBHAI SHAH

239 1201070000559323  93568  100  3500.00 NACHCHANDNI VIJAY PADSHAH

240 1207670000173360  93660  60  2100.00 NACHMAULIK PRAFULBHAI DOSHI

241 1204150000570639  93724  500  15750.00 NACHJAYSHREEBEN B SHAH

242 1208160120787015  93738  4  140.00 NACHDhameliya Om Umeshbhai

243 1208870370176104  94603  17  595.00 NACHHARSH VIJAY JAGNANI . .

244 1204470013101681  96224  500  15750.00 NACHPOOJA PINTU SHETHNA

245 1207100000291509  96458  200  7000.00 NACHNEELKUMAR BHARAT JAIN

246 1203000000951688  96564  50  1750.00 NACHDARSHAK BHUPENDRA RUPAREL

247 IN30046810106594  96882  1250  39375.00 NACHADITYA AMIT SHAH

248 1203230007245826  97486  100  3500.00 NACHSHANAYA RAHUL JHAVERI

249 1202700000348545  97925  100  3500.00 NACHRAJESH PRAKASH JATEKAR

250 1203230007462966  98046  100  3500.00 NACHBHARAT SHANTARAM DHURI .

251 IN30429510373888  99943  2500  78750.00 NACHPRIYANKA SHASHANK GOENKA

252 IN30281410024766  100709  5000  157500.00 NACHAbhishek   Khandelwal

253 1203790000185515  101337  25  787.00 NACHANALAH CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED

254 IN30216410669370  101386  893  28129.00 NACHANALAH CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED

255 IN30220111502961  101390  100  3500.00 NACHYOGESH JAGANNATH RAVAL

256 1201220000299021  102055  2000  63000.00 NACHPUNEET KISHOR LAHRANI

257 1208160002197652  106037  9  315.00 NACHJUDE AROKISWAMY JOSEPH

258 IN30267938476720  106189  25  875.00 NACHVINEENDRA KUMAR REDDY 

KOLATHUR

259 1208670003016781  107389  100  3500.00 NACHDINESH GANPAT KANJI
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260 1201200000015662  108139  100  3500.00 NACHTRUPTI MEHUL SHAH

261 1203320000158099  108747  500  15750.00 NACHANKIT SHANTILAL DEDHIA

262 IN30198311112467  108997  250  8750.00 NACHRAKSHIT YOGENDRA MUJPURA

263 1208160144239639  109534  635  20002.00 NACHHASTIMAL DEVRAM MALVI

264 IN30186268302013  109807  100  3500.00 NACHKAPIL VAGHJI BHAI MUZAT

265 1208750000038592  112255  125  4375.00 NACHAKANKSHA AMARCHAND SHARMA

266 IN30186271947362  112713  500  15750.00 NACHCHETAN KARMAN VAVIYA

267 1202700000290977  112868  200  7000.00 NACHRITESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI

268 1201060004562998  112902  102  3570.00 NACHSAROJ GUNVANTLAL SHAH

269 1208180008152605  113568  50  1750.00 NACHTUFAILALI TAHIRALI SHAIKH

270 1208160039048517  113598  5000  157500.00 NACHASHOKBHAI BABUBHAI SURANI

271 1206420002991331  113692  100  3500.00 NACHNIRAJ RAJENDRA ZAWAR

272 1206420002991743  113696  400  12600.00 NACHPUSHKAR DIGAMBAR ZAWAR

273 1201910000201479  113700  10  350.00 NACHSHAILENDRA ARUN WARKE

274 1202700000348680  114453  100  3500.00 NACHAFSAR BADSHA AHMED BADSHA 

SAYED

275 1208870209473357  114685  14  490.00 NACHADITYA ANIL KAMBLE

276 IN30112716153684  115358  2500  78750.00 NACHPRAKASH CHANDRA JAIN

277 1202060000432034  115429  146  5110.00 NACHMANISHA MANOJ SETHIA

278 IN30186270180178  115706  400  12600.00 NACHMAYURI DATTATRAY PATHARE

279 1208160131108849  115925  585  18427.00 NACHSEEMA SANJAY PATIL

280 1208870137626771  117019  10  350.00 NACHROHIT VIJAYSINGH MANIWAL

281 1204370003643789  117097  150  5250.00 NACHVINOD PANDURANG GADE

282 IN30186268684900  118785  1000  31500.00 NACHHEMA  KUMARI

283 IN30426224113866  118883  200  7000.00 NACHROHIT  SHRIWAS

284 1208160111472788  118890  101  3535.00 NACHARPITA KUMARI

285 1207100000286391  120337  100  3500.00 NACHJAYA AVINASH KADAM

286 1201060006730375  121735  100  3500.00 NACHMANIKMALA VIKRAMASIGH PATIL

287 1202550000014948  122201  75  2625.00 NACHGURDEEPSINGH HIMATHSINGH 

PURSWANI

288 1208160169225975  123066  40  1400.00 NACHMayuresh Vijay Sarode

289 1203320067002623  123171  125  4375.00 NACHGAGAN DHARAMCHAND JAIN

290 1208360002434156  123261  100  3500.00 NACHSUNANDA VILAS CHAUDHARI

291 1201090034833124  123386  100  3500.00 NACHRAJESH SAVJI VAVIYA

292 1208160110716677  125201  15  525.00 NACHNIKHIL KAILASH GOUD

293 1208670009715219  125546  7  245.00 NACHPRAMOD KRISHNA ATTARDE

294 IN30186272042859  125925  100  3500.00 NACHFEROZ KHAN

295 1208180017105321  126256  41  1435.00 NACHBALU JANARDHAN KUMTHE

296 IN30260330011235  126991  2  70.00 NACHSAURABH VILASRAO SANGHAI

297 1201060006982977  127133  100  3500.00 NACHNITU SURAJ DORLE

298 IN30051389189984  127804  5000  157500.00 NACHIOSIS CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED

299 IN30186267744819  127967  100  3500.00 NACHANIKET ARUN ZALKE

300 1208940000105204  128026  4  140.00 NACHPRASHANT GAJANAN GHUGAL

301 IN30186268626958  129070  100  3500.00 NACHBHUMIKADEVI MANISHKUMAR 

MOTWANI
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302 IN30429581842157  129591  500  15750.00 NACHKOMAL  ATAL

303 IN30177414805466  129842  200  7000.00 NACHAJAY GUPTA

304 1201220000191642  129861  3000  94500.00 NACHHARISH MAHESHWARI

305 IN30198311022424  130069  50  1750.00 NACHRAJSHREE CHOUDHARY

306 1208160046262010  130916  100  3500.00 NACHHRITIKA AGRAWAL

307 IN30198310930456  131078  200  7000.00 NACHSONALI PATNI

308 1203320018899998  131156  20  700.00 NACHARUN GURJAR

309 1208870355246608  131739  7  245.00 NACHNIKITA MALVIYA . .

310 IN30021446525830  132014  1400  44100.00 NACHOM  BHARGAVA

311 1201770100961176  132852  100  3500.00 NACHSHANKAR LAHA

312 1208160071567863  132972  20  700.00 NACHSOURABH SINGH BHADOURIA

313 1201090020168108  133192  60  2100.00 NACHKAMAL KUMAR GOKLANI

314 IN30186267570861  133235  50  1750.00 NACHRAJSHREE DEVI SINGHAI

315 IN30429553447566  134105  5000  157500.00 NACHASHISH SINGHANIA

316 1203320157483629  134523  14  490.00 NACHYUVRAJ PATEL

317 1208340003084539  134529  25  875.00 NACHSAURAV MEHRA

318 IN30198311604321  134848  1500  47250.00 NACHKIRTIKA JAIN

319 1203320005420153  135013  1000  31500.00 NACHASHISH KUMAR JAIN

320 1209550000138855  135417  5  175.00 NACHJAMALPUR ROHIT

321 IN30021426768118  135577  1500  47250.00 NACHSUDHIR MADAN MOHAN DAS SHAH

322 1205140000773342  136531  500  15750.00 NACHANUJ BHUTORIA .

323 1201090031509516  136899  1250  39375.00 NACHHARSH SETHIA

324 IN30186265789932  137027  100  3500.00 NACHNAMBURU  SRIDHAR

325 1204470029180895  137218  270  9450.00 NACHARCHANA KAPPARATH

326 1201090012286536  137498  100  3500.00 NACHSRINIVAS REDDY NAGIREDDY

327 1208870300163856  137683  2  70.00 NACHSIDHARTHA GORANTLA .

328 1208160167832212  137697  250  8750.00 NACHSharma Vaishnavi

329 1304080000137072  137947  10  350.00 NACHPERABATHINI SANDHYA RANI

330 IN30186271789534  138068  200  7000.00 NACHPADMAVATHY CHOKKA

331 IN30021450952386  138589  11  385.00 NACHMURALI KRISHNA BHAGAVATULA

332 IN30177419474257  138724  250  8750.00 NACHNADELLA JHANSI LAKSHMI

333 1203320029665878  139125  100  3500.00 NACHDEVA VENKATA KRISHNA KISHOR 

GUPTH

334 1208430000292209  139354  72  2520.00 NACHKOLISETTI NARENDRA

335 1208160005317660  140522  2000  63000.00 NACHSHILPAH JAIN

336 IN30214810335119  140540  25  875.00 NACHDR RAGHU K HIREMAGALUR

337 1208160181184481  141256  4  140.00 NACHVishal M

338 1203320084952410  141459  7  245.00 NACHCHINNAPPAIAH SHARAVANA

339 1208180004747434  142108  500  15750.00 NACHSREERAMANA GADHAMSETTY

340 1208870089535891  142323  100  3500.00 NACHBABITA KUMARI CHAUHAN

341 IN30429587863991  142640  100  3500.00 NACHTAZEEN MAHEBOOB SIWANI

342 1208160053380865  143139  10  350.00 NACHRASHMI BANGALORE 

GOPALAKRISHNA

343 1208160119557369  144833  1000  31500.00 NACHTANYA AGGARWAL

344 IN30177421720872  146450  60  2100.00 NACHMUKKANNA RAMPURE HEMALATHA
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345 IN30177411189725  146855  500  15750.00 NACHSUDARSHAN KUMAR

346 IN30113526741899  147229  1  35.00 NACHKRISHNANANDA ALKUR

347 IN30186267377765  147514  159  5565.00 NACHSANTHOSH A JAIN

348 1208530008303146  147587  6  210.00 NACHPRABAKARA RAMACHANDRA

349 1203350002935539  147981  100  3500.00 NACHVIDYA GAJANAN BHAT

350 IN30186265303035  148546  50  1750.00 NACHSRIKANTH  .

351 IN30021467856213  148706  100  3500.00 NACHGOUTAM R CHOUDHARI

352 1208180011572645  148768  55  1925.00 NACHSHIVAKUMAR UMESH SINDOLLI

353 IN30186268262922  149311  500  15750.00 NACHFAUZIA  FATEMA

354 IN30114380155481  149896  50  1750.00 NACHSRINIVASA SANKAR DORAISWAMY

355 IN30226910709325  151736  3000  94500.00 NACHC S KRISHNAMURTHY

356 1201130000662352  151981  2500  78750.00 NACHSA NARASIMHAN

357 IN30186268267210  152295  200  7000.00 NACHRUCHI  TAPARIA

358 IN30429595721968  152339  300  9450.00 NACHPREMALATA GURURAJ NARONI

359 IN30114312642849  152343  100  3500.00 NACHK A ARVIND

360 1208160168533637  152739  5  175.00 NACHS Raja

361 IN30429597674454  154195  600  18900.00 NACHARUN KUMAR VIJAYAKUMAR

362 1208360000733344  154577  300  9450.00 NACHSENTHILKUMAR SASIKALA .

363 1208360000498361  154580  500  15750.00 NACHSAMPOORNAM MUTHUSAMY 

SENTHILKUMAR

364 1208160185802017  155658  1000  31500.00 NACHShaju Jose

365 1201090004871943  156180  50  1750.00 NACHBHASKAR  T O .

366 1201090030086125  157759  1000  31500.00 NACHSOMALINGA PARASURAMAN 

DAMODARAN

367 IN30051313440585  158399  100  3500.00 NACHARUL VIJAYAN

368 1209010000048521  158955  310  9765.00 NACHSANKARA PILLAI MURALEEDHARAN 

NAIR

369 1204470013098701  159403  2000  63000.00 NACHSHRI SHYAM INFRA REALTORS 

LIMITED

370 1208870093699689  161404  30  1050.00 NACHARITRA BOSE

371 IN30295120259690  162329  500  15750.00 NACHSHASHI DEVI BHOJNAGARWALA

372 IN30210510924886  162932  100  3500.00 NACHSHREE BALLAV DAGA

373 1201130000279360  163993  3000  94500.00 NACHSHARDA & SONS BAKING HOUSE 

PVT. LTD.

374 1208870357994719  164874  85  2975.00 NACHAKASH MUNDHRA . .

375 1201090005079541  164953  50  1750.00 NACHCHANDAN KUMAR MODI

376 1207020003410880  165059  100  3500.00 NACHROKEYA KHATUN

377 1208870013747128  165164  2  70.00 NACHPRIYANSHU GHOSH

378 1203320201470991  165369  2  70.00 NACHDEEPAK JHUNJHUNWALA

379 1208870140023837  165411  5  175.00 NACHTAMONAS DATTA

380 1208180046391771  165567  20  700.00 NACHBALARAM MANDAL

381 1201092600161213  165963  100  3150.00 NACHBHAGWATI PRASAD AGARWALA HUF

382 1203320071566813  168272  500  15750.00 NACHPURSHOTTAM BAKHAREDIA

383 IN30186268313321  168495  10  350.00 NACHMUMPI DUTTA

384 1208160165955031  169921  1000  28000.00 NACHRAJ KUMAR VISHWKARMA
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385 1203320097234951  170008  50  1750.00 NACHDEO KANT SHARMA

386 1208160148701738  170072  10  350.00 NACHYASH RAJ

387 1208160035364481  170326  55  1925.00 NACHKISHAN KUMAR

388 1208160147402807  170358  20  700.00 NACHHIMANSHU KUMAR

389 1208870133184344  170448  225  7875.00 NACHMUKESH KUMAR SINGH

390 1209550025910945  170806  2  70.00 NACHRam Naresh Singh

391 IN30297810588336  171173  100  3500.00 NACHPARTHA PRAMANIK

392 1208870119764571  171870  7  245.00 NACHMOHAMMAD SAQUIB

393 1208160033437926  172076  7  245.00 NACHRAJAN KUMAR

394 1208870379371485  172094  10  350.00 NACHSACHIDANAND KUMAR . .

395 IN30186265777530  172215  100  3500.00 NACHRITESH  KUMAR

396 IN30297810010247  172351  300  9450.00 NACHSantosh Kumar Begwani

397 IN30047640714280  172709  1000  27720.00 NACHSURESH IYER
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